
COURSES OFFERED in LINGUISTICS 

2023-2024  

Semester 1 

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES 

COMS 1101 Intro to Human Communication 1 

COMS 3000 Writing for the Mass Media 

LING 1001 Introduction to Phonetics and Phonology 

LING 1005 Introduction to Language 

LING 1819 Beginners’ Caribbean Sign Language 

LING 2001 Phonology  

LING 2101 Language Acquisition  

LING 3103 Teaching of English  

LING 3201 Caribbean Dialectology  

Semester 2 

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES 

COMS 1104 Introduction to Public Speaking 

COMS 2600 Communication and Caribbean Society 

LING 1002 Introduction to Morphology and Syntax 

LING 1003 Essentials of English Grammar  

LING 1819 Beginners’ Caribbean Sign Language 

LING 2501 Language, Gender and Society  

LING 2002 Syntax  

LING 2302 Sociolinguistics  

LING 3102 Teaching English as a Second & Foreign Language  

LING 3202 Creole Linguistics  

 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

The courses in red are not offered every academic year. Please register for them when they are available. 

This information is accurate at the time of circulation but may be subject to change. Any updates will be 

reflected in subsequent publications.   



 

COURSES OFFERED in LINGUISTICS 

2024-2025  

Semester 1 

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES 

COMS 1101 Intro to Human Communication 1 

COMS 2600 Communication and Caribbean Society 

LING 1001 Introduction to Phonetics and Phonology 

LING 1005 Introduction to Language 

LING 1819 Beginners’ Caribbean Sign Language 

LING 2001 Phonology  

LING 2004 Semantics 

LING 2099 Research Methods in Linguistics 

LING 3201 Caribbean Dialectology  

LING 3501 Social and Linguistic History of the Caribbean 

Semester 2 

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES 

COMS 1104 Introduction to Public Speaking 

COMS 2901 Communication Theory 

LING 1002 Introduction to Morphology and Syntax 

LING 1008 Introduction to Applied Linguistics 

LING 1819 Beginners’ Caribbean Sign Language 

LING 2002 Syntax  

LING 2301 The Sociology of Language 

LING 3102 Teaching English as a Second & Foreign Language  

LING 3202 Creole Linguistics  

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

The courses in red are not offered every academic year. Please register for them when they are available. 

This information is accurate at the time of circulation but may be subject to change. Any updates will be 

reflected in subsequent publications.    



COURSES OFFERED in LINGUISTICS 

2025-2026  

 

Semester 1 

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES 

COMS 1101 Intro to Human Communication 1 

COMS 3000 Writing for the Mass Media 

LING 1001 Introduction to Phonetics and Phonology 

LING 1005 Introduction to Language 

LING 1819 Beginners’ Caribbean Sign Language 

LING 2001 Phonology  

LING 2007 Pragmatics 

LING 3110 Teaching Reading and Writing 

LING 3201 Caribbean Dialectology  

Semester 2 

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES 

COMS 1104 Introduction to Public Speaking 

COMS 2600 Communication and Caribbean Society 

LING 1002 Introduction to Morphology and Syntax 

LING 1003 Essentials of English Grammar 

LING 1819 Beginners’ Caribbean Sign Language 

LING 2002 Syntax  

LING 2402 Structure of the English Language 

LING 3102 Teaching English as a Second & Foreign Language  

LING 3202 Creole Linguistics  

LING 3301 Pragmatics of Discourse 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

The courses in red are not offered every academic year. Please register for them when they are available. 

This information is accurate at the time of circulation but may be subject to change. Any updates will be 

reflected in subsequent publications.   


